Date In. 15 10 20 17:36 Ref No MA INC 20 0 12 3 h4 Veh No SMU 9433 K 11 14 10 20 09:30 OD 11 Reporting Only	Jeb descripțion SAS c-filling E-mult teroin I-Motor Clul		Date &Time Completed	Done	pr.
Mel No SMU 9433 K 11 11 A 14/10/20 09:30	E-mail (ethia			NX C/110	
MU 9433 K 14/10/20 09:30	-		1		
11 11 A 14 110 120 09:30	I-Motor Cini	tilus, AIC 2hrs)			7
		m Form -	MT/1106547-002	15/10/20	17:48
OD - Dr. Reporting Only	I-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs	77' 48irs)	and a Production to all a second	
The second of th	I-Photo Uplo	nded			
(Magazina Good and Artist Control of the Control of	Assessment/Su	nvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Professor Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Urrese reconstructions			besiden makun Fax:	EZ DANSJUELLES
	JP 8127 M.	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner/Driver: (01 0127 171.	-	Tel:)	
Policy No: () Perid	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000			••	
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform					
) Total Loss Case : to e-mali Insurer	AND REPORTED BY AND REAL PROPERTY.		* · .;		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		IO();To	wing Co: (· , ')
	NOTE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	BENCHUNG CONTRACTOR		ENTRE SECTION	CP-1
oningles = (INC21,041) (TE 6718 [1616])) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co		SANDARINE BIRNEY	EDITECTORIS OF 14954	West waters of	-9
QC Check / Post Report Inspection	(·)	,	у-и		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300				7 7	
	00) (_
Injurý:		*****	•		
ovrone zacone za se se sastu se obe				Tiber	14.045.855
74	-1				
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF				COMPACIA NOTA	NA SULPTA
NA200	07470	Invoice Piej	aragon Checking Apr		ladibin.
Note to 1976, and the common and the common of the first property of the common of the		1) AR; Appldent l	leporting (530);	3000	
THE PARTY OF THE P		2) DA : Dameyo A		0/243	
Dunintly Darriendary 12 11	ACROST STREET, SUPPORTED			e. 00	
.minuttyaltarriendars relej (* 1945) vor/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey	\$120	
1,550,5116,515,555,131,132,535,355,355,355,355,132,455,455,455,455,455,455,455,455		5) PT : Follow-The For alaindag as	rough Survey (Resurvey) alost INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)	530	
vor/Owner: ,		5) PT : Pollow-Tio For glaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspect	rough Survey (Rasurvey) ninst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) ion	\$30 5) \$75	
vor/Owner:		5) PT : Follow-The For alaindag as	rough Survey (Resurvey) alogt INC Only (wof 10 Ian 2003 ion SMRT Survey	530	
vor/Owner: , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,	5) PT: Follow-Tio For olaindus as 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition QD2	rough Survey (Resurvey) slopt INC Only (wof 10 Ion 2003 ion SMRT Survey al Services:	\$10 5) \$73 \$160	
vor/Owner: ,		5) PT: Pollow-The For glainthur az 6) TR: Re-inspent 7) NI: Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition QU: *NS: Courtery (rough Survey (Resurvey) slopt INC Only (wof 10 Ion 2003 ion SMRT Survey al Services:- Cer / Tpt Allowance	\$30 5) \$75	
vor/Owner: Hact No: Haged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) PT: Pollow-The For glainthur az 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition QJL *N5: Courtasy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair	rough Survey (Resurvey) slort INC Only (wof 10 Ion 2003 ion SMRT Survey al Services:- cor / Tpt Allowance	\$30 \$75 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$23	
vor/Owner: Hact No: Hact No: Checked by (Bugn-In-Charge):		5) PT: Pollow-The For glainthur az 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition QJL *N5: Courtasy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *NII: DV / Colle	rough Survey (Resurvey) slost INC Only (wof 10 Ion 2003 ion SMRT Survey al Services:- cor / Tpt Allowance	530 575 5160 53 510 523 53	
vor/Owner: Hact No: Haged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		5) PT: Pollow-The For glainthur az 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 3) NTUC Addition QJL *N5: Courtasy C *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *NII: DV / Colle	rough Survey (Resurvey) slost INC Only (wof 10 Ian 2003 ion SMRT Survey al Services: For / Tpt Allowance	\$30 \$75 \$160 \$3 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2020 17:36
Date Of Accident	14/10/2020 09:30
Exact Location Of Accident	5B TOH GUAN RD EAST
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMU9433K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YEO GEOK HUA
NRIC No	SXXXX860A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96572877
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96572877
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	t PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5119069452
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	VERNON KOH CHI
NRIC No	SXXXX287D
Date Of Birth	31/07/1994
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	17/01/2020
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 8 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92226894
Fax Number	
Contact Number	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 607 WOODLANDS RING RD #03-261

Postcode

730607

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJP8127M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Ung

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

delica Ar. Smy auszk	
ulide s: 83P8727m.	Qai Na
	59 ZA Gran N/ Boof

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

D. A. L. 1 1 1 1 1 A. A.
On the stated dute it time, my relien was parte of totomen
rethorty reball 's' owner came down I clean that my relact was
I Wis which even small
very onto tis which which my which was no any sandicher at the
and it time. I wish to stable that he sais that nothing to
De concert as everything was was per persent in another in ful trans
un no colour of the point of fine.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

lu

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

eBao Tech	Gener						alClaim				
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601			No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other pa	and the second second		· Chan	ge Languag	e · Chan	ge Password	CATHOLIC PROPERTY.
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query								Log out		
	Policy N	No.				Date	of Accident		15/10/2020	17:17	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SMU94	33K		Certif	ficate Numbe	r			
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5119069452		YEO GEOK HUA	S7031860A	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SMU9433K		17/09/2020	16/09/2021
						Continue	1				

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ATE: (14, 10)	I(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME:(9 : 30)(HH:M
LOCATION:_	5B Tol		d East	pe - day - and the day - and -
1. DETAI	LS OF VEHICLE	F-11 4	- 30.0	
a)VEH	HICLE NUMBER:	SMU 947	33 K	
b)INSL	JRANCE COMPANY	" IME".		
c)POL	JCY NUMBER: #			
d)POL	ICY TYPE: (COMPRE	HENSIVE / THIPD	PARTY / TUÍDO	
e)MAK	E & MODEL: H	enda Vez	P. I	ARTY FIRE &THEFT
1/1176:	(SALOON / COUPE	/MPV /VAN /II	ODDY / LICE	CVOLE (OTHER
g)VEHI	CLE CATEGORY: (PR	IVATE / COMME	RCIAL / MOTOR	CVCLEI (OTHERS)
	O CEVIIVIIAR DIVID	FR YOUR OWN I	1011D 4 110 - 0	40.000000
		J F A K I Y I I A IA A	/ REPORTING O	NI YI
A)NAMI	THE PROPERTY	60		2017
			(N	ALE / FEMALE)
c)ADDR	'FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTAC	1: 965728
-,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	200			
* CONTIN	NUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	P ALSO BOLLOY		
LISSEN CIPES DIVIALI				
(Including dian) GINAME:	Vernon K	oh Chi	2520	
()	INVENSSPORT:		(M	ALE / FEMALE)
CIADDRE	:SS:		CONTACT	7222689
*d)DATE	OF BIRTH: [/_	/ 1/00	24444 00000	
-,0000,	AHON, HADOOR	OUTDOOR		
I) TEARS C	IF DRIVING EXPREDI	FNCE:	WOC	otlision
4. WAS DRI	VER AN EMPLOYER	OF THE INSU	05015	40.000
5. glweathe	LATIONSHIP OF T	HE DRIVER WI	TH INSURED:_	children
-//////	W CONDINON ILLI	AP / DAINING		
6. WAS ANYB	URFACE: (DRY / WE BODY INJURED (YES	T / OTHERS	• •	
7. a)REPORTE	ED TO POLICE (YES)	/ NO)		
IF YES, PLI	EASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION	12	
8. THIRD PART	Y VEHICLE	OLICESTATION		
8. THIRD PART to of passenger a) VEHIC including driver) b) DRIVER	LE NUMBER: S.	JP 81271	1. MODEL	
	1000 1000 1000 1000 E		MODEL:	
() C) NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:	
9. THIRD PARTI				
to of passenger d) VEHICL	E NUMBER:		_MODEL:	
duding deligat				*
(\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	N/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
	W			
* ,				
70. (5)		29		ř
	0 1		Abail len	120
9.	email =	Moguworh @	y y marinion	
· ·				

fax =

VIDEO - YES. No.